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Monday   6:00 pm Lanes 25 - 32Jonesboro Bowling Center
***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 5 bowler(s) *****

USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 27 6 BERRY PATCH 91 59 699 160 15756 12693 807 2326 981 2848
2 25 4 WISH WE COULD STRIKE 89 61 816 57 16248 14499 897 2591 1003 2909
3 31 3 POISON IVY 82 68 802 79 15525 14283 873 2488 953 2691
4 26 7 RMA#501 JD VCR 75½ 74½ 728 135 15728 13034 810 2290 959 2778
5 32 5 A-SPARE-I-GUESS 72 78 594 256 15566 10727 694 1928 992 2735
6 30 2 J TOWN BOWLERS 70½ 79½ 500 340 15198 8706 610 1624 965 2689
7 28 1 MISFITS 65 85 729 134 15033 11961 754 2210 905 2618
8 29 8 Team 8 9 141 680 180 2531 1586 584 1586 899 2531

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current part

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
25-26 J TOWN BOWLERS 821 965 903 2689 17 <---> POISON IVY 811 905 923 2639 8
27-28 Team 8 0 0 0 0 0 <---> A-SPARE-I-GUESS 802 748 858 2408 10
29-30 WISH WE COULD STR 862 848 901 2611 10½ <---> MISFITS 873 881 864 2618 14½
31-32 BERRY PATCH 981 923 944 2848 22 <---> RMA#501 JD VCR 829 887 906 2622 3

Lane Assignments
25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Today   4-  7   6-  1   8-  2   3-  5
Next Week   5-  6   7-  8   3-  4   1-  2

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

843 POISON IVY 2422 WISH WE COULD STRIKE 981 BERRY PATCH 2848 BERRY PATCH
838 WISH WE COULD STRIKE 2399 POISON IVY 965 J TOWN BOWLERS 2689 J TOWN BOWLERS
807 BERRY PATCH 2326 BERRY PATCH 923 POISON IVY 2639 POISON IVY

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 273 RONNIE BERRY 669 AARON WAGGONER 305 ANTHONY BERRY 773 ANTHONY BERRY

266 RANDY OBERT 660 RONNIE BERRY 296 RONNIE BERRY 729 RONNIE BERRY
261 ANTHONY BERRY 643 RANDY OBERT 293 RANDY OBERT 724 RANDY OBERT

Women 180 SHANNON GREEN 469 ROBIN GRINDSTAFF 270 SHANNON GREEN 738 SHANNON GREEN
168 PHYLLIS GREEN 468 SHANNON GREEN 256 CINDY HOWARD 679 ROBIN GRINDSTAFF
164 ROBIN GRINDSTAFF 432 JENNIFER ADAMS 243 PHYLLIS GREEN 656 CINDY HOWARD

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 5 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

897 WISH WE COULD STRIKE 2591 WISH WE COULD STRIKE 1003 WISH WE COULD STRIKE 2909 WISH WE COULD S
873 POISON IVY 2488 POISON IVY 992 A-SPARE-I-GUESS 2848 BERRY PATCH
810 RMA#501 JD VCR 2326 BERRY PATCH 981 BERRY PATCH 2778 RMA#501 JD VCR

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 278 GEORGE EVERETT 735 BRIAN BRAHIC 305 ANTHONY BERRY 773 ANTHONY BERRY

278 BRIAN BRAHIC 715 RYAN MANSFIELD 296 RONNIE BERRY 750 ETHAN LEN HOWARD
277 ZACK POPE 704 ZACK POPE 293 RANDY OBERT 736 RYAN MANSFIELD

Women 265 LYNN CAUL 624 LYNN CAUL 270 SHANNON GREEN 738 SHANNON GREEN
201 ROBIN GRINDSTAFF 505 ROBIN GRINDSTAFF 256 CINDY HOWARD 691 VICKIE DORTON
183 PHYLLIS GREEN 468 SHANNON GREEN 243 PHYLLIS GREEN 679 ROBIN GRINDSTAFF

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 5 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

High Individual Match Points
Men 2 3 BRIAN BRAHIC 2 2 RYAN MANSFIELD 2 0 RANDY OBERT 1 9 RONALD DAVIDSON 1 9 ANTHONY BERRY
Women 1 9 PHYLLIS GREEN 1 8 CINDY HOWARD 1 4 SHANNON GREEN 1 0 JANIE SKINNER 9.5 VICKIE DORTON

BLS-2021/AS 33.06.06 licensed to Stacey Blaxton - Jonesboro Bowling CenterBLS-2021/AS 33.06.06 licensed to Stacey Blaxton - Jonesboro Bowling CenterBLS-2021/AS 33.06.06 licensed to Stacey Blaxton - Jonesboro Bowling CenterBLS-2021/AS 33.06.06 licensed to Stacey Blaxton - Jonesboro Bowling CenterBLS-2021/AS 33.06.06 licensed to Stacey Blaxton - Jonesboro Bowling CenterBLS-2021/AS 33.06.06 licensed to Stacey Blaxton - Jonesboro Bowling CenterBLS-2021/AS 33.06.06 licensed to Stacey Blaxton - Jonesboro Bowling CenterBLS-2021/AS 33.06.06 licensed to Stacey Blaxton - Jonesboro Bowling CenterBLS-2021/AS 33.06.06 licensed to Stacey Blaxton - Jonesboro Bowling Center10/8/2024  11:28 am  Page 1 of 2



Monday Mayhem 2024-2510/7/2024    Week 6 of 25 Page 2

Team Rosters
Points Points Hi Scratch HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost 10     30 -1- -2- -3- -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - MISFITS  Lane 28  HDCP=134  Avg=729
CHRIS ARMSTRONG 206 12 620 3 5.0 215 620 215 202 203 227 214 215 656
ROBIN GRINDSTAFF 145 67 2184 15 6.0 19.0 201 505 144 161 164 214 231 234 679
VACANT 170 45 0 0 0 0 v170 v170 v170 v215 v215 v215 645
MARCUS TUCKER 208 10 3760 18 18.5 11.5 253 670 208 212 191 217 221 200 638
2 - J TOWN BOWLERS  Lane 30  HDCP=340  Avg=500
PHYLLIS GREEN 137 74 2059 15 19.0 6.0 183 447 102 168 153 177 243 228 648
JANIE SKINNER 113 96 2039 18 10.0 20.0 152 393 81 105 115 175 199 209 583
SHANNON GREEN 127 83 1910 15 14.0 11.0 180 468 145 180 143 235 270 233 738
JENNIFER ADAMS 123 87 1114 9 6.5 8.5 157 432 138 157 137 234 253 233 720
3 - POISON IVY  Lane 31  HDCP=79  Avg=802
BRYAN BOWERS 231 0 693 3 9.0 1.0 244 693 a221 a221 a221 a221 a221 a221 663
TERRY IVY 184 32 3318 18 18.0 12.0 216 622 183 202 177 216 235 210 661
RANDY OBERT 194 23 3496 18 20.0 10.0 266 643 144 233 266 171 260 293 724
JUSTIN BLAXTON 193 24 2900 15 10.0 20.0 244 658 183 169 179 203 189 199 591

4 - WISH WE COULD STRIKE  Lane 25  HDCP=57  Avg=816
GEORGE EVERETT 201 17 3218 16 14.0 14.0 278 660 191 a191 a191 208 a208 a208 624
AARON WAGGONER 211 8 1900 9 14.0 1.0 256 682 222 213 234 235 226 247 708
BRIAN BRAHIC 184 32 3323 18 23.0 7.0 278 735 169 201 206 202 234 239 675
ZACK POPE 220 0 3301 15 12.0 13.0 277 704 217 180 207 217 180 207 604
LYNN CAUL 191 26 1727 9 8.0 7.0 265 624 0

5 - A-SPARE-I-GUESS  Lane 32  HDCP=256  Avg=594
JUSTIN TIMM 170 45 3067 18 11.0 19.0 260 629 196 101 155 237 142 196 575
CLAYTON HOWARD 134 77 2421 18 10.0 20.0 180 462 99 110 118 171 182 190 543
CINDY HOWARD 113 96 2036 18 18.0 12.0 158 388 109 95 158 207 193 256 656
ETHAN LEN HOWARD 177 38 3203 18 16.0 14.0 235 618 150 194 179 187 231 216 634
6 - BERRY PATCH  Lane 27  HDCP=160  Avg=699
ANTHONY BERRY 178 37 3209 18 19.0 11.0 261 641 199 181 261 243 225 305 773
JOHN BERRY 144 68 2173 15 18.0 7.0 174 483 146 161 141 215 230 210 655
RONNIE BERRY 198 19 3575 18 16.0 14.0 273 660 273 213 174 296 236 197 729
RONALD DAVIDSON 179 36 3234 18 19.0 11.0 204 577 189 194 194 227 232 232 691
WILL JENSEN 167 47 502 3 5.0 176 502 0
7 - RMA#501 JD VCR  Lane 26  HDCP=135  Avg=728
CONNOR ROGERS 194 23 2334 12 14.0 6.0 238 635 167 238 230 195 266 258 719
VICKIE DORTON 120 90 2173 18 9.5 20.5 147 409 143 131 109 233 221 199 653
RYAN MANSFIELD 216 3 3891 18 22.0 8.0 246 715 200 199 226 202 201 228 631
JOHNNY AGUILAR 198 19 3568 18 8.0 22.0 266 660 181 181 203 199 199 221 619

8 - Team 8  Lane 29  HDCP=180  Avg=680
VACANT 170 45 0 0 25.0 0 0 v170 v170 v170 v215 v215 v215 645
VACANT 170 45 0 0 25.0 0 0 v170 v170 v170 v215 v215 v215 645
VACANT 170 45 0 0 25.0 0 0 v170 v170 v170 v215 v215 v215 645
VACANT 170 45 0 0 25.0 0 0 v170 v170 v170 v215 v215 v215 645

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
STEVEN BLAKE HOWELL 138 73 414 3 159 414 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
DEBBIE ADAMS 151 62 453 3 175 453 0 0
CORRINE BELL 128 82 386 3 153 386 0 0
MARY DAVIS 139 72 417 3 162 417 0 0
JENNIFER SHEPHERD 108 100 651 6 131 364 0 0
CYNDI WHEELESS 110 99 330 3 124 330 0 0
AMANDA WILLIAMS 167 47 1503 9 196 538 0 0
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